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CYPRESS

COVE

NUDIST RESORT

Saturday, (PNarch 5. 2025

INTERNATIONAL

|

WOMEN'S DAY

Guest Speakers
Women’s Yoga- Urban Sketching,

The Rock N’ Roll Car Show, and
the Spring Artisan Showcase!

Safe!
Tamdty - Fricadly!
Women get n free all day!
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Saturday, 'NTERNAHONAL CYPRESS
March 8, 2024 yw CRV

W OMEN
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FRIDAY: 3/7/24

8:00 PM

MOVIE REVIEW: ACT NATURALLY
IN THE GAMEROOM

SATURDAY: 3/8/24

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30PM

QIGONG WITH NORMA
IN THE GAME ROOM

YOGA WITH MARY
IN THE GAME ROOM

LINE DANCING CLASS

IN THE GAME ROOM

LUNCH BREAK!

ROCK N'" ROLL CAR SHOW STARTS

EMPOWERING VOICES: RESOURCES

IN DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
HOST: HELP NOW

FEELING SAFE IN A NATURIST SETTING
PANEL: SHIRLY MASON, COLLEEN, ALEAH, EVELYN

WOMEN'S CHOIR

WOMEN IN NATURIST BUSINESS
PANEL: CORI, LYNN, REBECCA, AND BARBARA (?)

DRAW THE NUDE IN THE NUDE
HOSTED: COVE URBAN SKETCHERS

WINE & CHEESE RECEPTION FOR

REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS
HOSTED BY BARBARA HADLEY AT THE CLUBHOUSE



1 - Registration &
Event Stage
2 - Exercise Classes

3 -Vendor Tents
4 - Urban Sketching

5 - Rock n' Roll Car Show
6 - Artisan Showcase &

Wine & Cheese Reception
7 - Fire Pit



